F.Y.COM NEP MID SEMESTER EXAMINATION

SEATING ARRANGEMENT

EXAM VENUE-GEN.EDU.BLDG.UNIT

TIME-2.15 PM TO 3.00 PM DATE-14/10/2024 TO 19/10/2024

ROOM NO SEAT NO

FROM TO
F-01 112341 112410
F-02 112411 112470
F-03 112471 112540
F-04 112541 112600
F-05 112601 112670
F-06 112671 112730
F-07 112731 112800
G-06 112801 112860
F-08 112861 112990
F-09 112991 113120
F-10 113121 113250
F-11 113251 113380
F-12 113381 113510
F-13 113511 113640
F-14 113641 113770
F-15 113771 113900
G-07 113901 113970
G-12 113971 114030
G-13 114031 114076

115423 115446
G-14 115447 115506
G-01 115507 115636
G-15 115637 115686

F.Y.COM NEP MID SEMESTER EXAMINATION
SEATING ARRANGEMENT
GEN.EDU.BLDG.UNIT
EXAM VENUE- B.COM HONOURS
TIME-2.15 PM TO 3.00 PM DATE-14/10/2024 TO 19/10/2024

ROOM NO SEAT NO
FROM TO
F-01 115687 115766
F-02 115767 115846
F-03 115847 115926
F-04 115927 116006
S-02 116007 116066
S-03 116067 116136
S-05 116137 116196




S-06

116197

116266

G-03

116267

116301




